
County of San Bernardino Employees’ 
2015 Combined Giving Campaign 

SPEAKER REQUEST FORM 
 

“Giving Hope” 
 

Coordinator Name: ____________________________________________ 

Department: __________________________________________________ 

Phone Number: _______________________________________________ 

Meeting Date(s): ______________________________________________ 

Meeting Time(s): ______________________________________________ 

Meeting Place: ________________________________________________ 

Fax or email this form to the Organizations below to schedule the federations to speak at your 
meeting(s).  If there is a specific agency you would like to have represented, let the 
organizations know in the space below. 

 
 
 
 

Length of time available for presentations: ______________________________ 
 
Directions to Site: __________________________________________________ 
 

 
 

Federation Contact Phone Number Fax Number Email 

America’s Charities Claudia Cardwell 
Jennifer Watkins 

(512) 990-7790   (512) 672-6253 CCardwell@charities.org 
JWatkins@charities.org 

Animals Are First Fund Brian Cronin (909) 387-9152 (909) 387-0125 bcronin@dph.sbcounty.gov 
Arrowhead Regional 
Medical Center Foundation 

Zachary Tucker (909) 580-3167 (909) 580-6170 TuckerZach@armc.sbcounty.gov 

Arrowhead United Way Porsche Nichols   (909) 884-9441  (909) 885-4096   porschen@ahuw.org 
Children’s Fund Michelle Ponce (909) 379-6027 

 
(909) 379-0006 michelle.ponce@childrensfundo

nline.org  
Community Health 
Charities 

Loretta Moody (714) 662-5453 (714) 662-5471 lmoody@healthcharities.org 

Desert Communities United 
Way 

Cari Thomas (760) 242-5370 (760) 242-5375 Cthomas@ieuw.org 

Earth Share of California Tania Katbi (714) 386-0806  tania@earthshareca.org 
Inland Empire United Way 
– East Valley 

Luana Garrison (909) 980-2857 
ext. 222 

(909) 980-2957 lgarrison@ieuw.org  

Inland Empire United Way-
West End/Pomona  

Luana Garrison (909) 980-2857 
ext. 222 

(909) 980-2957 lgarrison@ieuw.org   

Mojave Valley United Way DeeDe Crigler (760) 256-8789  barstowunitedway@verizon.net 
Sheriff’s Employee 
Assistance Team 

Kari Tesselaar 
Frank Bell 

(909) 387-3416   
(909) 387-0619 

(909) 387-3402 
(909) 387-3780 

ktesselaar@sbcsd.org 
fbell@sbcsd.org 

United Way of the Desert Ashley Granados (760) 323-2731 (760) 565-6926 Ashley@uwdesert.org 
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